
Wisconsin Counties with Fair Map Resolution or Referendum – Assembly Seats

County Referendum	or	ResolutionAssembly	District Representative Email	for	Rep. phone
Brown Resolution 1 Kitchens Rep.Kitchens@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	482-0001
Door Resolution 1 Kitchens Rep.Kitchens@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	482-0001
Manitowoc Resolution 1 Kitchens Rep.Kitchens@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	482-0001
Manitowoc Resolution 2 Sortwell Rep.Sortwell@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0002
Outagamie Referendum 2 Sortwell Rep.Sortwell@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0002
Calumet Resolution 3 Tusler Rep.Tusler@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0003	
Outagamie Referendum 3 Tusler Rep.Tusler@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0003	
Brown Resolution 4 Steffen Rep.Steffen@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0004	
Brown Resolution 5 Steineke Rep.Steineke@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0005	
Outagamie Referendum 5 Steineke Rep.Steineke@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0005	
Outagamie Referendum 6 Tauchen Rep.Tauchen@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0006
Milwaukee Resolution 7 Riemer Rep.Riemer@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0007	
Milwaukee Resolution 8 Zamarrippa Rep.Zamarripa@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0008
Milwaukee Resolution 9 Cabrera Rep.Cabrera@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0009	
Milwaukee Resolution 10 Bowen Rep.Bowen@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0010
Milwaukee Resolution 11 Fields Rep.Fields@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0011
Milwaukee Resolution 12 Myers Rep.Myers@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0012
Milwaukee Resolution 13 Hutton Rep.Hutton@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0013
Milwaukee Resolution 14 Vining Rep.Vining@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0014
Milwaukee Resolution 15 Sanfelippo Rep.Sanfelippo@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0015	
Milwaukee Resolution 16 Haywood Rep.Haywood@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0016	
Milwaukee Resolution 17 Crowley Rep.Crowley@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0017	
Milwaukee Resolution 18 Goyke Rep.Goyke@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0018	
Milwaukee Resolution 19 Brostoff Rep.Brostoff@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0019	
Milwaukee Resolution 20 Sinicki Rep.Sinicki@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0020
Milwaukee Resolution 21 Rodriguez Rep.Rodriguez@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0021	
Milwaukee Resolution 22 Brandtjen Rep.Brandtjen@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0022	
Milwaukee Resolution 23 Ott Rep.OttJ@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0023
Milwaukee Resolution 24 Knodl Rep.Knodl@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0024	
Calumet Resolution 25 Tittl Rep.Tittl@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0025	
Manitowoc Resolution 25 Tittl Rep.Tittl@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0025	
Manitowoc Resolution 27 Vorpagel Rep.Vorpagel@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0027	
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Burnett Resolution 28 Magnafici Rep.Magnafici@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0028	
St.	Croix Resolution 28 Magnafici Rep.Magnafici@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0028	
Dunn Resolution 29 Stafsholt Rep.Stafsholt@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0029
St.	Croix Resolution 29 Stafsholt Rep.Stafsholt@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0029
St.	Croix Resolution 30 Zimmerman Rep.Zimmerman@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0030	
Rock Resolution 31 Loudenbeck Rep.Loudenbeck@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0031
Walworth Resolution 31 Loudenbeck Rep.Loudenbeck@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0031
Kenosha Resolution 32 August Rep.August@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0032
Racine Resolution 32 August Rep.August@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0032
Walworth Resolution 32 August Rep.August@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0032
Jefferson Resolution 33 Horlacher Rep.Horlacher@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0033	
Walworth Resolution 33 Horlacher Rep.Horlacher@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0033	
Forest Resolution 34 Swearingen Rep.Swearingen@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0034
Langlade Resolution 35 Felzkowski Rep.Felzkowski@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0035	
Lincoln Resolution 35 Felzkowski Rep.Felzkowski@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0035	
Forest Resolution 36 Mursau Rep.Mursau@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0036
Langlade Resolution 36 Mursau Rep.Mursau@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0036
Marinette Resolution 36 Mursau Rep.Mursau@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0036
Oconto Resolution 36 Mursau Rep.Mursau@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0036
Dane Referendum 37 Jagler Rep.Jagler@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0037	
Jefferson Resolution 37 Jagler Rep.Jagler@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0037	
Jefferson Resolution 38 Dittrich Rep.Dittrich@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0038	
Adams Resolution 41 Ballweg Rep.Ballweg@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0041
Sauk Referendum 41 Ballweg Rep.Ballweg@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0041
Fond	du	Lac Resolution 41 Ballweg Rep.Ballweg@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0041
Dane Referendum 42 Plumer Rep.Plumer@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0042
Fond	du	Lac Referendum 42 Plumer Rep.Plumer@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0042
Dane Referendum 43 Vruwink Rep.Vruwink@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0043	
Jefferson Resolution 43 Vruwink Rep.Vruwink@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0043	
Rock Resolution 43 Vruwink Rep.Vruwink@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0043	
Walworth Resolution 43 Vruwink Rep.Vruwink@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0043	
Rock Resolution 44 Kolste Rep.Kolste@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	947-0044	
Green Resolution 45 Spreitzer Rep.Spreitzer@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0045	
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Rock Resolution 45 Spreitzer Rep.Spreitzer@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0045	
Dane Referendum 46 Hebl Rep.Hebl@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7678
Dane Referendum 47 Anderson Rep.Anderson@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0047
Dane Referendum 48 Sargent Rep.Sargent@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0048
Grant Resolution 49 Tranel Rep.Tranel@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	872-0049	
Richland Resolution 49 Tranel Rep.Tranel@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	872-0049	
Monroe Resolution 50 Kurtz Rep.Kurtz@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0050	
Richland Resolution 50 Kurtz Rep.Kurtz@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0050	
Sauk Referendum 50 Kurtz Rep.Kurtz@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0050	
Vernon Resolution 50 Kurtz Rep.Kurtz@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0050	
Green Resolution 51 Novak Rep.Novak@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0051	
Richland Resolution 51 Novak Rep.Novak@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0051	
Sauk Referendum 51 Novak Rep.Novak@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0089
Fond	du	Lac Resolution 52 Thiesfeldt Rep.Thiesfeldt@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0052
Winnebago Referendum 53 Schraa Rep.Schraa@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0053	
Fond	du	Lac Referendum 53 Schraa Rep.Schraa@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0053	
Winnebago Referendum 54 Hintz Rep.Hintz@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0054
Outagamie Referendum 55 Rohrkaste Rep.Rohrkaste@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0055
Winnebago Referendum 55 Rohrkaste Rep.Rohrkaste@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0055
Outagamie Referendum 56 Murphy Rep.Murphy@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0056
Winnebago Referendum 56 Murphy Rep.Murphy@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0056
Outagamie Referendum 57 Stuck Rep.Stuck@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0057	
Winnebago Referendum 57 Stuck Rep.Stuck@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0057	
Calumet Resolution 59 Ramthun Rep.Ramthun@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0059	
Fond	du	Lac Resolution 59 Brooks Rep.Rob.Brooks@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0060	
Kenosha Resolution 61 Kerkman Rep.Kerkman@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0061
Racine Resolution 62 Wittke Rep.Wittke@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0062
Racine Resolution 63 Vos Rep.Vos@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0063
Kenosha Resolution 64 McGuire Rep.McGuire@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0064
Racine Resolution 64 McGuire Rep.McGuire@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0064
Kenosha Resolution 65 Ohnstad Rep.Ohnstad@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0065	
Racine Resolution 66 Neubauer Rep.Neubauer@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0066	
Chippewa Resolution 67 Summerfield Rep.Summerfield@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0067	
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Dunn Resolution 67 Summerfield Rep.Summerfield@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0067	
Chippewa Resolution 68 James Rep.James@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0068
Clark Resolution 68 James Rep.James@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0068
Eau	Claire Referendum 68 James Rep.James@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0068
Jackson Resolution 68 James Rep.James@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0068
Trempeleau Resolution 68 James Rep.James@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0068
Clark Resolution 69 Kulp Rep.Kulp@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0069	
Wood Resolution 69 Kulp Rep.Kulp@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0069	
Wood Resolution 69 Kulp Rep.Kulp@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0069	
Jackson Resolution 70 VanderMeer Rep.VanderMeer@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0070	
Monroe Resolution 70 VanderMeer Rep.VanderMeer@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0070	
Portage Resolution 70 VanderMeer Rep.VanderMeer@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0070	
Wood Resolution 70 VanderMeer Rep.VanderMeer@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0070	
Wood Resolution 70 VanderMeer Rep.VanderMeer@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0070	
Portage Resolution 71 Shankland Rep.Shankland@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0071
Adams Resolution 72 Krug Rep.Krug@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0072	
Portage Resolution 72 Krug Rep.Krug@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0072	
Wood Resolution 72 Krug Rep.Krug@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0072	
Wood Resolution 72 Krug Rep.Krug@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	529-0072	
Burnett Resolution 73 Milroy Rep.Milroy@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0073	
Douglas Resolution 73 Milroy Rep.Milroy@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0073	
Ashland Resolution 74 Meyers Rep.Meyers@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0074
Bayfield Resolution 74 Meyers Rep.Meyers@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0074
Douglas Resolution 74 Meyers Rep.Meyers@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0074
Burnett Resolution 75 Quinn Rep.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0075	
Dunn Resolution 75 Quinn Rep.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0075	
St.	Croix Resolution 75 Quinn Rep.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0075	
Dane Referendum 76 Taylor Rep.Taylor@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0076
Dane Referendum 77 Stubbs Rep.Stubbs@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0077	
Dane Referendum 78 Subek Rep.Subeck@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0078	
Dane Referendum 79 Hesselbein Rep.Hesselbein@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5340
Dane Referendum 80 Pope Rep.Pope@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0080	
Green Resolution 80 Pope Rep.Pope@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0080	
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Dane Referendum 81 Considine Rep.Considine@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0081
Sauk Referendum 81 Considine Rep.Considine@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0081
Milwaukee Resolution 82 Skowronski Rep.Skowronski@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0082	
Milwaukee Resolution 83 Wichgers Rep.Wichgers@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0083	
Racine Resolution 83 Wichgers Rep.Wichgers@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0083	
Walworth Resolution 83 Wichgers Rep.Wichgers@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0083	
Milwaukee Resolution 84 Kuglitsch Rep.Kuglitsch@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0084
Wood Resolution 86 Spiros Rep.Spiros@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0086	
Wood Resolution 86 Spiros Rep.Spiros@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0086	
Clark Resolution 87 Edming Rep.Edming@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0087
Rusk Resolution 87 Edming Rep.Edming@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0087
Taylor Resolution 87 Edming Rep.Edming@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0087
Brown Resolution 88 Macco Rep.Macco@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0088	
Brown Resolution 89 Nygren Rep.Nygren@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0089
Marinette Resolution 89 Nygren Rep.Nygren@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0089
Oconto Resolution 89 Nygren Rep.Nygren@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0089
Brown Resolution 90 Gruszynski Rep.Gruszynski@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0090	
Eau	Claire Referendum 91 Emerson Rep.Emerson@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0091
Jackson Resolution 92 Pronschinske Rep.Pronschinske@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0092
Trempeleau Resolution 92 Pronschinske Rep.Pronschinske@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0092
Dunn Resolution 93 Petryk Rep.Petryk@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0093
Eau	Claire Referendum 93 Petryk Rep.Petryk@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0093
La	Crosse Resolution 94 Doyle Rep.Doyle@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0094	
La	Crosse Resolution 95 Billings Rep.Billings@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0095	
Monroe Resolution 96 Oldenburg Rep.Oldenburg@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0096	
Vernon Resolution 96 Oldenburg Rep.Oldenburg@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	534-0096	


